
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMOIIFICATION OF CONTRACT I I I 1 A

2. AMENDMENTMIODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.Q( applicable)
M024 08-14-2012 CSO-12-076 I

Dte 8/3/12
S. ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDBY (Ifothermtanietene) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0. NAME AND ADWRE88 OF CONTRACTOR (NO., st.et, county, State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED M9. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICA7iON OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 G3F29 R3-637T5
GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T059

,ROCKVILtLE MD 208506106

C10E DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 062021639 FACILITYCODE X 05-13-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

7 The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth. In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, 13s not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submifted, such change maybe made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and idat_ RftCSified.
and date s-ified

1ZACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA gfmqulred) 2012-7N-51-G-156 N7366/N7354/N7365 252A 31xU2OU
FFS# RQ 123273 Obligate $46,000.00 (see funding breakdown)
NACIS 541511

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,,T II,=flI=i= ThC PflUTDAV'TIA1=nlF Nnl AS 1lFRCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

i/O A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specityaultordty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

a. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In Paying office, approprleiton date. et c

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specfy type ofmodi-Ication end authodty) Limitation of Funds Clause

FAR 43.103(a)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E I Is not, E is required to sign this document and return _ copies to the issuing office.

14. OEDSCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. Including sollcladon/conlect su)jed matter Where feasible.,

The purpose of this modification is to add FAIMS job code to task order and provide funding in the amount of $46,000.00

BFS JC N7366 $18,000.00, HEMS JCN7354 $22,000.00, and FAIMIS JC N7365 $6,000.00

* See page 2 for modification details.

Total Ceiling: 1,121,126.67 (unchanged)
Total Obligation: $915,396.31 (changed)

Period of Performance: 05/13/2009 - 4/31/13 (unchanged)

Excap asa provided herein, all toms aend conditions of the document referenced in Item BA or 10A, at heretofoe changetd, remais unchanged end I full force and effect,

SUNI REVIEW COMPLETE1EMPLATE - DO'p AUG -1 4 2012 hil fta



NRC-DR-33-06-317TO59
Modification No.24
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of $46,000.00, thereby
increasing the obligation amount from $ 869,396.31 to $915,396.31

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

6.0 Funding

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $915,396.31

A summary of obligation for this purchase order from award date through the date of this action
is given below:

FY '09 Obligation Amount
FY '10 DeObligation Amount
FY '10 Obligation Amount
FY '11 Obligation Amount
FY '12 Obligation Amount

Total NRC Obligation

$477,396.31
($80,000.00)
$163,000.00
$169,000.00
$186,000.00

$ 915,396.31

The modification does obligate funds. All other terms and conditions under this task order
remain unchanged.


